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一月           8,389,790          9,841,365 -14.75% 一月            8,389,790          9,841,365 -14.75%

二月           9,333,933          7,858,762 18.77% 二月          17,723,723        17,700,127 0.13%

三月         11,019,423        11,673,492 -5.60% 三月          28,743,146        29,373,619 -2.15%

四月           9,313,552        10,069,137 -7.50% 四月          38,056,698        39,442,756 -3.51%

五月           9,464,311        10,575,761 -10.51% 五月          47,521,009        50,018,517 -4.99%

六月           9,581,056        10,295,595 -6.94% 六月          57,102,065        60,314,112 -5.33%

七月           9,266,487          9,641,599 -3.89% 七月          66,368,552        69,955,711 -5.13%

八月           9,742,757          9,730,918 0.12% 八月          76,111,309        79,686,629 -4.49%

九月           9,186,056          9,980,255 -7.96% 九月          85,297,365        89,666,884 -4.87%

十月           8,806,563          8,865,175 -0.66% 十月          94,103,928        98,532,059 -4.49%

十一月           9,245,580          9,424,152 -1.89% 十一月        103,349,508      107,956,211 -4.27%

十二月           8,941,477          9,667,954 -7.51% 十二月        112,290,985      117,624,165 -4.53%

Total       112,290,985      117,624,165 Total
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